
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/13/2016
10/13/2016

10/11/2016
10/11/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/28/2016

750.00

750.00

500.00

100.00

500.00

100.00

750.00

500.00

100.00
150.00

500.00

150.00

Page 1 of 5

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Alcohol Violations

11/1/2016

RR0328844
Bartholomew 450 N Brewing  Co

Brix Haus Brewing Inc 8111 E 450 N
Ste C
Columbus IN  47203

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR0630411
Boone THE LOST FRONTIER

OLDHAM RESTAURANTS INC 112 E MAIN ST
Thorntown IN  46071

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 

defenses)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR0630545
Boone Pizza King

PK of Lebanon 2360 N Lebanon St
Lebanon IN  46052

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 

defenses)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR1030105
Clark BIG FOUR BURGERS

Big Four Restaurant LLC 134 SPRING ST
Jeffersonville IN  47130

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR1030637
Clark The Lighthouse

RNJ Investments LLC 202 Main Street
Jeffersonville IN  47130

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:

RR1030838
Clark FLAT 12 BIERWERKS

FLAT 12 BIERWERKS LLC 130 W RIVERSIDE DR UNIT A
Jeffersonville IN  47130

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.9.5.3VIOLATION: Fine:Caterer's Permit (scope of permit)DESCRIPTION:
905.1.29.7VIOLATION: Fine:Floor Plan AlterationsDESCRIPTION:

RR1606622
Decatur ST PAUL TAVERN

ST PAUL TAVERN INC 103 N WEBSTER STREET
St. Paul IN  47272

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:

RR1701572
DeKalb Collins Lounge

Lavon Collins 232 S Broadway Street
Butler IN  46721

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 
required)

DESCRIPTION:



10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

50.00

75.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

75.00

75.00

50.00

50.00

250.00

750.00

50.00

75.00

Page 2 of 5

CT1830231
Delaware

MARILYN ORR 402 west 8th
Muncie IN  47302

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 

defenses)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.5VIOLATION: Fine:Bootlegging (sale or receipt from 
nonpermittee)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 
places of employment, state vehicles

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.10VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Comply With RequirementsDESCRIPTION:

RR1805404
Delaware BIG JOHN'S

MARILYN ORR 402 WEST 8TH STREET
Muncie IN  47302

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 

places of employment, state vehicles
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 
places of employment, state vehicles

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.5VIOLATION: Fine:Bootlegging (sale or receipt from 
nonpermittee)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.5VIOLATION: Fine:Bootlegging (sale or receipt from 
nonpermittee)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.10VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Comply With RequirementsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.10VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Comply With RequirementsDESCRIPTION:

RR1832224
Delaware Bulls Eye Bar & Grill

The Silo LLC 2801 S Madison
Muncie IN  47302

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.53.6VIOLATION: Fine:House RulesDESCRIPTION:
905.1.53.8VIOLATION: Fine:Winner Takes All DrawingsDESCRIPTION:

RR1919069
Dubois COLUMBIAN HOME ASSOCIATION

Columbian  Home Association Inc 201 E 30TH ST
Jasper IN  47546

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Entry SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:

DL2030345
Elkhart RODINOS PARKMOR LIQUOR STORE

AJ PARKMOR LIQUORS LLC 1520 EDWARDSBURG AVE
Elkhart IN  46514

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:



10/26/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016

10/06/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016

10/28/2016
10/28/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

250.00

250.00

75.00

750.00
100.00

100.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

Page 3 of 5

7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 
appearance)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR2529941
Fulton MOONLIGHT WINE & DINE

MOONLIGHT WINE & DINE LLC 835 N ST RD 25
Rochester IN  46975

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 
places of employment, state vehicles

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:

RR3210221
Hendricks SAL'S FAMOUS PIZZERIA

SAL'S FAMOUS PIZZERIA INC. 1028 E MAIN ST.
Brownsburg IN  46112

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
905.1.41.2VIOLATION: Fine:Barroom/Family Room SeparationDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.12VIOLATION: Fine:Employment of Minors (prohibitions)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.12VIOLATION: Fine:Employment of Minors (prohibitions)DESCRIPTION:

RR3731567
Jasper Burrito Jalisco

Burrito Jalisco Mexican Restaurant LLC 508 N Halleck St
Demotte IN  46310

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR4531468
Lake RED SKY HOOKAH LOUNGE

RED SKY INC 1816-1818 BROADWAY
Gary IN  46409

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR4531715
Lake TGI FRIDAYS

CENTRAL FLORIDA RESTAURANTS INC 703 US HWY 41
Schererville IN  46375

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:

RR4805207
Madison BOURBON STREET

KILLGORE INC 845 E 53RD ST
SOUTHDALE PLAZA
Anderson IN  46013

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Minor in TavernDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

DL4914287
Marion Victory Liquors

Reeder Enterprises Ltd Inc 8955 South Bluff Rd
Indianapolis IN  46217

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR4930796
Marion MIKE'S SPEEDWAY LOUNGE

RSPB INC 3701 WEST 16TH STREET
Indianapolis IN  46222

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.29.7VIOLATION: Fine:Floor Plan AlterationsDESCRIPTION:



10/28/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/20/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016

10/03/2016
10/03/2016

125.00

500.00

75.00

500.00

500.00

100.00

150.00

450.00

250.00
250.00

200.00

100.00

Page 4 of 5

RC5204268
Miami LITERARY AID SOCIETY

Literary Aid Society 19-21-23 W CANAL
Peru IN  46970-1869

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.13.3VIOLATION: Fine:Nonmembers-Clubs (sale to)DESCRIPTION:

RR6400749
Porter BRUNO'S

BARTLETT'S & BS INC 131 E DUNES HIGHWAY
Beverly Shores IN  46301-

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 

defenses)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR6430747
Porter El Amigo

Norma E. Herrera 3380 Willowcreek Rd
Portage IN  46368

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR7191083
Saint Joseph Straight Down Bar

Outpost Trading Company Inc 3602 N Grape Rd
Mishawaka IN  46545

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 

defenses)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR7101018
St Joseph Pone Express

OAF Corporation 1617 Milburn  Blvd
Mishawaka IN  46544

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.53.4VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of Type II EndorsementDESCRIPTION:

RR7128886
St Joseph HIDEOUT LOUNGE

JOANN McCUNE 13261 CHIPPEWA BLVD
Mishawaka IN  46545

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:

DL8230120
Vanderburgh Lincoln Food Mart

NLAS Corporation 670 Lincoln Ave
Evansville IN  47713

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

RR8223432
Vanderburgh LAS AMERICAS

Las Americas Store & Resturant 1016 SOUTH WEINBACH AVE
Evansville IN  47714

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Alcohol Server CriteriaDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.5.13VIOLATION: Fine:Alcohol establishment operated by 

retailer permittee or dealer permitee - 
Certification requirements

DESCRIPTION:



Page 5 of 5


