ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Alcohol Violations 11/1/2016

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR0328844 Bartholomev	NAME:	Brix Haus Brewing Inc 450 N Brewing Co		8111 E 450 N Ste C Columbus IN 47	2002	
10/03/2016 10/03/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors Loitering-Minors		Fine: Fine:	750.00
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to mino	ſ	Fine:	750.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR0630411 Boone	NAME:	OLDHAM RESTAURANT THE LOST FRONTIER	S INC	112 E MAIN ST Thorntown IN 4	6071	
10/06/2016 10/06/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to mino Employee Permit (acting w defenses)		Fine: Fine:	500.00
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	100.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR0630545 Boone	NAME:	PK of Lebanon Pizza King		2360 N Lebanon Lebanon IN 460		
10/06/2016 10/06/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to mino Employee Permit (acting w defenses)		Fine: Fine:	500.00
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	100.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1030105 Clark	NAME:	Big Four Restaurant LLC BIG FOUR BURGERS		134 SPRING ST Jeffersonville IN		
10/03/2016 10/03/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10 7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors Furnishing Alcohol to mino	r	Fine: Fine:	750.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1030637 Clark	NAME:	RNJ Investments LLC The Lighthouse		202 Main Street Jeffersonville IN	47130	
10/13/2016 10/13/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Loitering-Minors	r	Fine: Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1030838 Clark	NAME:	FLAT 12 BIERWERKS LL FLAT 12 BIERWERKS	C	130 W RIVERSI Jeffersonville IN		INIT A
10/11/2016 10/11/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.9.5.3 905.1.29.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Caterer's Permit (scope of Floor Plan Alterations	permit)	Fine: Fine:	100.00 150.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1606622 Decatur	NAME:	ST PAUL TAVERN INC ST PAUL TAVERN		103 N WEBSTER STREET St. Paul IN 47272		
10/03/2016 10/03/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Loitering-Minors	ſ	Fine: Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1701572 DeKalb	NAME:	Lavon Collins Collins Lounge		232 S Broadway Butler IN 46721	Street	
10/28/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.20.1	DESCRIPTION:	Food Requirement (minimu required)	ım menu	Fine:	150.00

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	CT1830231 Delaware	NAME:	MARILYN ORR	402 west 8th Muncie IN 47302				
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b)((1) DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign				
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	defenses)		Fine:			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)		50.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.10.5	DESCRIPTION:	Bootlegging (sale or receipt from nonpermittee)	Fine:	75.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(a)	DESCRIPTION:	Smoking prohibited in public places, places of employment, state vehicles	Fine:	50.00		
10/03/2016 10/03/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(d) 7.1.5.12.10	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post No Smoking at Door Failure to Comply With Requirements	Fine: Fine:			
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1805404 Delaware		MARILYN ORR BIG JOHN'S		402 WEST 8TH STREET Muncie IN 47302			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b)((1) DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign	n Fine:			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b)((1) DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign	n Fine:			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(d)	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post No Smoking at Door	Fine:			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(d)	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post No Smoking at Door	Fine:			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(a)	DESCRIPTION:	Smoking prohibited in public places, places of employment, state vehicles	Fine:	50.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(a)	DESCRIPTION:	Smoking prohibited in public places, places of employment, state vehicles	Fine:	50.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.10.5	DESCRIPTION:	Bootlegging (sale or receipt from nonpermittee)	Fine:	75.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.10.5	DESCRIPTION:	Bootlegging (sale or receipt from nonpermittee)	Fine:	75.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam and display b employer)	y Fine:	50.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam and display b employer)	y Fine:	50.00		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)	Fine:			
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)	Fine:			
10/03/2016 10/03/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.10 7.1.5.12.10	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Comply With Requirements Failure to Comply With Requirements	Fine: Fine:			
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1832224 Delaware		The Silo LLC Bulls Eye Bar & Grill	2801 S Ma Muncie IN				
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.53.6	DESCRIPTION:	House Rules	Fine:	250.00		
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.53.8	DESCRIPTION:	Winner Takes All Drawings	Fine:	230.00		
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR1919069 Dubois		Columbian Home Associa COLUMBIAN HOME ASS					
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors	Fine:			
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor	Fine:	750.00		
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(c)	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post Entry Sign	Fine:	,00.00		
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b)		Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign		50.00		
		(**)(.,			20.00		
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	DL2030345 Elkhart		AJ PARKMOR LIQUORS RODINOS PARKMOR LIQ			DSBURG AVE 514		
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)	Fine:			
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam and display b employer)	y Fine:	75.00		

10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.10.23	DESCRIPTION:	Mandatory Carding (under	40 years in	Fine:	250.00
10/26/2016 10/26/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10 7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	appearance) Loitering-Minors Furnishing Alcohol to minor	-	Fine: Fine:	250.00
10/20/2010	102,11011					1 110.	230.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR2529941 Fulton	NAME:	MOONLIGHT WINE & DIN MOONLIGHT WINE & DIN	-	835 N ST RD 2 Rochester IN 4		
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(a)		Smoking prohibited in publi		Fine:	75.00
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(c)		places of employment, stat Failure to Remove Ashtray	e vehicles	Fine:	75.00
10/20/2010	VIOLATION.	7.1.0.12.4(0)	DEGORITHON.		5	Tine.	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR3210221 Hendricks	NAME:	SAL'S FAMOUS PIZZERI. SAL'S FAMOUS PIZZERI.	-	1028 E MAIN S Brownsburg IN		
10/11/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor		Fine:	750.00
10/11/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.41.2	DESCRIPTION:	Barroom/Family Room Sep		Fine:	100.00
10/11/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.12	DESCRIPTION:	Employment of Minors (pro	,	Fine:	
10/11/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.12	DESCRIPTION:	Employment of Minors (pro	hibitions)	Fine:	100.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR3731567 Jasper	NAME:	Burrito Jalisco Mexican Restaurant LLC Burrito Jalisco		508 N Halleck S Demotte IN 46		
10/06/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor	-	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR4531468 Lake	NAME:	RED SKY INC RED SKY HOOKAH LOUI	NGE	1816-1818 BR0 Gary IN 46409		
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors		Fine:	500.00
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR4531715 Lake	NAME:	CENTRAL FLORIDA RES TGI FRIDAYS	TAURANTS INC	703 US HWY 4 Schererville IN	-	
10/28/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor		Fine:	500.00
10/28/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors		Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR4805207 Madison	NAME:	KILLGORE INC BOURBON STREET		845 E 53RD ST SOUTHDALE F Anderson IN 4	PLAZA	
10/20/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION:	Minor in Tavern		Fine:	
10/20/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor	-	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	DL4914287 Marion	NAME:	Reeder Enterprises Ltd In Victory Liquors	с	8955 South Blu Indianapolis IN		
10/28/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permit (acting w	/out permit -	Fine:	75.00
10/28/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	defenses) Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	75.00
			RSPB INC		3701 WEST 16		ET
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR4930796 Marion	NAME:		INGE	Indianapolis IN	-	
		905.1.29.7	MIKE'S SPEEDWAY LOU DESCRIPTION:	NGE Floor Plan Alterations		-	75.00

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RC5204268 Miami	NAME:	Literary Aid Society LITERARY AID SOCIETY	19-21-23 W CANAL Peru IN 46970-1869			
10/28/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.13.3	DESCRIPTION:	Nonmembers-Clubs (sale t	o)	Fine:	125.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR6400749 Porter	NAME:	BARTLETT'S & BS INC BRUNO'S		131 E DUNES H Beverly Shores I		-
10/20/2016 10/20/2016 10/20/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10 7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors Furnishing Alcohol to minor Employee Permit (acting w defenses)		Fine: Fine: Fine:	500.00
10/20/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	75.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR6430747 Porter	NAME:	Norma E. Herrera El Amigo		3380 Willowcree Portage IN 4636		
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8	DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor	ſ	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR7191083 Saint Joseph	NAME:	Outpost Trading Company Straight Down Bar	r Inc	3602 N Grape R Mishawaka IN 4		
10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.7.10 7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Loitering-Minors Employee Permit (acting w		Fine: Fine: Fine:	500.00
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	defenses) Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	100.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR7101018 St Joseph	NAME:	OAF Corporation Pone Express		1617 Milburn Bl Mishawaka IN 4		
10/26/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.53.4	DESCRIPTION:	Scope of Type II Endorsem	ient	Fine:	150.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR7128886 St Joseph	NAME:	JOANN McCUNE HIDEOUT LOUNGE		13261 CHIPPEV Mishawaka IN 4		
10/20/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION:	Loitering-Minors		Fine:	450.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	DL8230120 Vanderburgh	NAME:	NLAS Corporation Lincoln Food Mart		670 Lincoln Ave Evansville IN 47	713	
10/06/2016 10/06/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.10.23	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Mandatory Carding (under appearance)		Fine: Fine:	250.00 250.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR8223432 Vanderburgh		Las Americas Store & Res LAS AMERICAS	turant	1016 SOUTH W Evansville IN 47		AVE
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permit (acting water defenses)	/out permit -	Fine:	
10/03/2016	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	200.00
10/03/2016 10/03/2016	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	905.1.12.5.7 7.1.3.1.5.13	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Alcohol Server Criteria Alcohol establishment oper retailer permittee or dealer Certification requirements		Fine: Fine:	100.00